
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

名 前
小保 方 大地
布方 康 之
堀井 大輔
小林  宏 一
古 谷 卓一
和久井 智則
宮本 榮修
目 黒 良 太
岩井 信 之
林 田 浩一
出羽  竜 也
上ヶ 島 学
荻野 雅一
寺崎 裕昭
武藤 博
世羅 大芽
遠藤 秀 則
金子 昌 弘
原  靖治
飯 田 勇一

Max.周回数
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6

Total Time
5:07.258
5:09.930
5:10.330
5:10.535
5:12.658
5:15.056
5:16.167
5:16.887
5:16.917
5:23.748
5:26.850
5:34.860
5:35.548
5:37.769
5:44.134
5:44.355
5:45.776
5:46.885
5:03.619
5:06.395

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
42.982
43.661
43.740
43.571
43.545
43.600
43.441
43.688
43.589
45.118
44.710
46.274
46.423
45.983
44.919
45.407
47.866
46.132
46.272
43.404

モ デル
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO

無 限 カ ッ プ2023 第4戦

予 選

ス ポー ツ

作成日：  2023/06/05 9:10:24 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com
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